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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 1 Lanikai - Pohako'ele'ele Open Pohako'ele'ele 2.47.23

2 16 Wailea - Team Primo - Aukiki Open Aukiki 2.50.18

3 3 Hui Nalu - Jimmy Olds Open Jimmy Olds 2.51.49

4 17 Red Bull Waa - Kaleilanakilaohawaii Open Kaleilanakilaohawaii 2.52.18

5 2 Lanikai - Keoki Open Keoki 2.58.48

6 4 Outrigger - Mana Ula Open Mana Ula 2.59.51

7 5 Kailua - Kahinihini'ula Open Kahinihini'ula 3.00.53

8 10 Healani - Yama Open Yama 3.04.39

9 7 Manu O Ke Kai - Kaaumoana Open Kaaumoana 1 3.05.23

10 11 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa Open Hokupaa 3.07.46

11 8 Waikiki Beach Boys - Kalehuawehe Open Kalehuawehe 3.08.37

12 21 Hui Nalu - Buzzy Trent Unlimited Buzzy Trent 3.10.47

13 70 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi Juniors Mokuahi 3.13.18

14 66 Kailua - Kekauilani 55+ Kekauilani 3.14.58

15 6 Healani - Kaleohoneokekai Open Kaleohoneokekai 3.17.00

16 50 Lanikai - Ikaika 50+ Ikaika 3.17.13

17 15 Waikiki Beach Boys - Olali Open Olali 3.19.20

18 23 Outrigger - Puakea Unlimited Puakea 3.20.31

19 71 Lanikai - Moku Nui 40+ Moku Nui 3.21.00

20 65 Na Keiki O Ka Moi - Kamanaoiolana 40+ Kamanaoiolana 3.21.51

21 47 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu Open Kepoinalu 3.22.19

22 9 Outrigger - Kapua Open Kapua 3.23.36

23 14 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila No Ka Lawai'a Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawai'a 3.24.09

24 12 Kailua - Kaulana Pakui O Ka'elepulu 40+ Kaulana Pakui O Ka'elepulu 3.25.17

25 55 Hui Lanakila - Kia'I La'a O Leahi Open Kia'I La'a O Leahi 3.26.02

26 22 Hui Nalu - Kamalolomelemele Unlimited Kamalolomelemele 3.26.05

27 61 Kailua - Hooulu Juniors Hooulu 3.27.58

28 69 Kailua - Lauhoe Open Lauhoe 3.28.47

29 43 Anuenue - Aona 40+ Aona 3.28.52

30 62 Outrigger - Henry Ayau 55+ Henry Ayau 3.29.07

31 48 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko Open Kaupiko 3.30.41

32 53 Healani - Kanai 40+ Kanai 3.30.47

33 57 Kailua - Hinahina Ku Kahakai Juniors Hinahina Ku Kahakai 3.34.04

34 51 Waikiki Surf Club - Leina'ala 40+ Leina'ala 3.34.35

35 60 Outrigger - Loli'i Open Loli'i 3.34.55

Duke Kahanamoku Canoe Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club
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36 52 Healani - Kauila Open Kauila 3.36.12

37 63 Imua - Hoonanikekaua Open Hoonanikeakua 3.36.56

38 67 Kailua - Kaehukai Open Kaehukai 3.37.46

39 68 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua Juniors Alihikaua 3.40.28

40 64 Outrigger - Kailiolio Juniors Kailiolio 3.41.07

41 54 Ka Mamalahoe - Ano Pu'ali Open Ano Pu'ali 3.41.14

42 56 Hui Lanakila - Malamahoe 55+ Mamalahoe 3.44.59

43 42 Kumulokahi - Hei hei Kala 40+ Hei Hei Kala 3.47.22

44 45 Lokahi - Kaaumoana 50+ Kaaumoana 3.49.44

45 41 Windward Kai - Kahihipa Open Kahihipa 3.52.46

46 46 Lokahi - Ka'alekualoloa Open Ka'alekualoloa 3.54.40

47 58 New Hope - Kealaula 50+ Kealaula 3.54.45

48 44 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua Open Namoanaokekua 3.59.53

49 59 New Hope - Hoe Mau Open Hoe Mau 4.02.46
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Unlimited

1 21 Hui Nalu - Buzzy Trent Unlimited Buzzy Trent 3.10.47

2 23 Outrigger - Puakea Unlimited Puakea 3.20.31

3 22 Hui Nalu - Kamalolomelemele Unlimited Kamalolomelemele 3.26.05

Juniors

1 70 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi Juniors Mokuahi 3.13.18

2 61 Kailua - Hooulu Juniors Hooulu 3.27.58

3 57 Kailua - Hinahina Ku Kahakai Juniors Hinahina Ku Kahakai 3.34.04

4 68 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua Juniors Alihikaua 3.40.28

5 64 Outrigger - Kailiolio Juniors Kailiolio 3.41.07

40+ Masters

1 71 Lanikai - Moku Nui 40+ Moku Nui 3.21.00

2 65 Na Keiki O Ka Moi - Kamanaoiolana 40+ Kamanaoiolana 3.21.51

3 12 Kailua - Kaulana Pakui O Ka'elepulu 40+ Kaulana Pakui O Ka'elepulu 3.25.17

4 43 Anuenue - Aona 40+ Aona 3.28.52

5 53 Healani - Kanai 40+ Kanai 3.30.47

6 51 Waikiki Surf Club - Leina'ala 40+ Leina'ala 3.34.35

7 42 Kumulokahi - Hei hei Kala 40+ Hei Hei Kala 3.47.22

50+ Masters

1 16 Lanikai - Ikaika 50+ Ikaika 3.17.13

2 44 Lokahi - Kaaumoana 50+ Kaaumoana 3.49.44

3 47 New Hope - Kealaula 50+ Kealaula 3.54.45

55+ Masters

1 66 Kailua - Kekauilani 55+ Kekauilani 3.14.58

2 62 Outrigger - Henry Ayau 55+ Henry Ayau 3.29.07

3 56 Hui Lanakila - Malamahoe 55+ Mamalahoe 3.44.59

Divisional Results
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Open

1 1 Lanikai - Pohako'ele'ele Open Pohako'ele'ele 2.47.23

2 16 Wailea - Team Primo - Aukiki Open Aukiki 2.50.18

3 3 Hui Nalu - Jimmy Olds Open Jimmy Olds 2.51.49

4 17 Red Bull Waa - Kaleilanakilaohawaii Open Kaleilanakilaohawaii 2.52.18

5 2 Lanikai - Keoki Open Keoki 2.58.48

6 4 Outrigger - Mana Ula Open Mana Ula 2.59.51

7 5 Kailua - Kahinihini'ula Open Kahinihini'ula 3.00.53

8 10 Healani - Yama Open Yama 3.04.39

9 7 Manu O Ke Kai - Kaaumoana Open Kaaumoana 1 3.05.23

10 11 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa Open Hokupaa 3.07.46

11 8 Waikiki Beach Boys - Kalehuawehe Open Kalehuawehe 3.08.37

12 6 Healani - Kaleohoneokekai Open Kaleohoneokekai 3.17.00

13 15 Waikiki Beach Boys - Olali Open Olali 3.19.20

14 47 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu Open Kepoinalu 3.22.19

15 9 Outrigger - Kapua Open Kapua 3.23.36

16 14 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila No Ka Lawai'a Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawai'a 3.24.09

17 55 Hui Lanakila - Kia'I La'a O Leahi Open Kia'I La'a O Leahi 3.26.02

18 69 Kailua - Lauhoe Open Lauhoe 3.28.47

19 48 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko Open Kaupiko 3.30.41

20 60 Outrigger - Loli'i Open Loli'i 3.34.55

21 52 Healani - Kauila Open Kauila 3.36.12

22 63 Imua - Hoonanikekaua Open Hoonanikeakua 3.36.56

23 67 Kailua - Kaehukai Open Kaehukai 3.37.46

24 54 Ka Mamalahoe - Ano Pu'ali Open Ano Pu'ali 3.41.14

25 41 Windward Kai - Kahihipa Open Kahihipa 3.52.46

26 46 Lokahi - Ka'alekualoloa Open Ka'alekualoloa 3.54.40

27 44 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua Open Namoanaokekua 3.59.53

28 59 New Hope - Hoe Mau Open Hoe Mau 4.02.46
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